



# YAMINI INVESTMENTS COMPANY LTD.

(CIN: L67120MH1983PLC029133)

Regd. Off.: B-614, CRYSTAL PLAZA PREMISES, C.S.L, NEW LINK ROAD, ANDHERI (W), MUMBAI- 400 053  
Tel.: 022-40164455; E-mail ID:yaminiinvestments@gmail.com; Website: www.yaminiinvestments.co.in

Date: 16<sup>th</sup> August, 2023

To,  
The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,  
PJ Towers, Dalal Street  
Mumbai- 400 001  
Scrip Code: 511012

**Subject: Newspaper Advertisement of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2023.**

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), please find enclosed herewith the copy of the newspaper publication of Standalone Unaudited Financial Result of the Company for the Quarter ended June 30<sup>th</sup> 2023 published in the following editions dated 15<sup>th</sup> August, 2023:

- Financial Express — English Newspaper
- Mumbai Lakshadeep- Marathi Newspaper

Please take the same on your record and acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking You.

Yours Faithfully,

For Yamini Investments Company Limited

*Kalpana Agarwala*  
Kalpana Agarwala  
Company Secretary  
M. No: 61351





### GB GLOBAL LIMITED

(formerly known as Mandhana Industries Limited)  
CIN: L17120MH1984PLC003553  
R.O.: 10<sup>TH</sup> FLOOR, DEV PLAZA, OPP ANDHERI FIRE STATION S. V. ROAD, ANDHERI (WEST), MUMBAI - 400 058  
Tel: 022-4353 9191, Email ID: cs@gbglobal.in, Website: www.gbglobal.in

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Three Months ended 30th June, 2023**  
(Rs. in Lakhs except earning per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Year ended		
		30-06-2023 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Unaudited)	30-06-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)		
1	Total Income	4,681.86	9,364.70	4,421.00	21,766.06	4,682.49	9,364.70	4,421.00	21,766.06
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(483.64)	2,178.87	129.94	2,615.16	(482.13)	2,345.44	73.66	2,607.24
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(483.64)	2,178.87	129.94	2,615.16	(482.13)	2,345.44	73.66	2,607.24
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(483.64)	2,178.87	(13.65)	2,653.55	(482.13)	2,345.44	(69.93)	2,645.63
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(492.11)	2,310.32	(77.80)	2,720.85	(490.60)	2,476.89	(134.08)	2,712.93
6	Equity Share Capital	5,003.31	5,003.31	5,003.31	5,003.31	5,003.31	5,003.31	5,003.31	5,003.31
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	4,327.13	1,510.74	1,838.16	1,510.74	4,343.63	4,717.64	1,759.79	4,717.64
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)								
	EPS before Exceptional Items of Rs. 10/- each: Basic & Diluted (Rs.):	0.97	4.35	(0.03)	5.30	(0.96)	4.69	(0.14)	5.29
	EPS after Exceptional Items of Rs. 10/- each: Basic & Diluted (Rs.):(b) Diluted :	0.97	4.35	(0.33)	5.30	(0.96)	4.69	(0.14)	5.29

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and three months ended June 30, 2023 filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results for the quarter and three months ended June 30, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchanges websites i.e., www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.gbglobal.in.
- The above results for the quarter and three months ended June 30, 2023, which have been subjected to audit by the Auditors of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee of Directors and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 14, 2023 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued there under. The results for the previous quarter have also been restated.

For and on behalf of  
**GB Global Limited**  
Sd/-  
**Dev Thakkar**  
Chairman

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 14.08.2023

### JATALIA GLOBAL VENTURES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 500, 5<sup>TH</sup> Floor, ITL Twin Tower, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, Delhi - 110034  
Email ID: info@jatalia.in, CIN: L74110DL1987PLC350280

**Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30<sup>TH</sup> June 2023** (Amount in lakh)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2023		31.03.2023	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1 Total income from operations	-	5.05	-	21.72
2 Net profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.16)	(53.93)	(9.15)	(1,903.03)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.16)	(53.93)	(9.15)	(1,903.03)
4 Net profit/(loss) for the period after Tax(After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.16)	(53.93)	(9.15)	(1,914.10)
5 Extra ordinary items	(1.16)	(53.93)	(20.21)	(1,914.10)
6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1,497.56	1,497.56	1,497.56	1,497.56
7 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve	(1,698.69)	156.94	(1,697.53)	(1,697.53)
8 Earning Per Share(Of Rs10/- each share) (for continuing and discontinued operation)				
(a) Basic				
(b) Diluted		(0.04)	(0.01)	(1.28)

**Note:** The Above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Reg 33 of SEBI (LODR), 2015. The full formats are available on Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website.

By Order of the Board **JATALIA GLOBAL VENTURES LTD**  
Sd/-  
**ANIL KUMAR JAIN**  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00014601

Place: Delhi  
Date: 14.08.2023

### YAMINI INVESTMENTS COMPANY LIMITED

CIN: L67120MH1983PLC029133  
Regd. Off.: B-614, CRYSTAL PLAZA PREMISES, C.S.L., NEW LINK ROAD, ANDHERI (W), MUMBAI- 400 053  
Tel.: 022-40164455; E-mail ID:yamininvestments@gmail.com; Website:www.yamininvestments.co.in

**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30TH, 2023** Rs. Lacs except EPS

PARTICULARS	Quarter ending (30/06/2023)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	
		30/06/2022	31/03/2023
Total income from operations(net)	72.32	25.01	639.31
Net Profit/ (Loss) on Ordinary Activities after tax	13.28	5.19	21.06
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	13.28	5.19	21.06
Equity Share Capital	5,257.26	5,257.26	5,257.26
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 1/-each)			
Basic	0.00	0.00	0.00
Diluted	0.00	0.00	0.00

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

YAMINI INVESTMENTS COMPANY LIMITED  
Sd/-  
**VANDANA AGARWAL**  
Director  
DIN: 02347593

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 14/08/2023

### UNITED DRILLING TOOLS LIMITED

CIN : L29199DL1985PLC015796  
REGD.OFFICE : 139 A, First Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, NEW DELHI-110001  
E-mail ID: compsect@udtild.com, Website: www.udtild.com Phone No. 0120-4213490, Fax No. 0120-2462674

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2023**  
(₹ in Lacs, Except EPS)

S. No	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30-Jun-23	31-Mar-23	30-Jun-22	31-Mar-23	30-Jun-23	31-Mar-23	30-Jun-22	31-Mar-23
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
I	Total Revenue	2,125.36	2,235.89	3,699.67	12,091.38	1,773.11	2,236.59	3,748.35	12,042.42
II	Profit before Exceptional and Extraordinary items and tax	208.14	418.82	442.33	1,464.60	216.01	426.07	445.56	1,480.81
III	Profit before Extraordinary items and tax	208.14	418.82	442.33	1,464.60	216.01	426.07	445.56	1,480.81
IV	Profit before Tax	208.14	418.82	442.33	1,464.60	216.01	426.07	445.56	1,480.81
V	Net Profit after Tax	147.74	283.96	312.36	1,017.65	152.79	285.42	315.48	1,027.46
VI	Total Comprehensive Income for the period, net of tax	146.04	278.55	311.94	1,010.86	151.09	280.02	315.07	1,020.67
VII	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	2030.31	2030.31	2030.31	2030.31	2030.31	2030.31	2030.31	2030.31
VIII	Other Equity	-	22,597.09	-	22,597.09	-	22,675.02	-	22,675.02
IX	Earning Per Share (for Continuing Operations)								
	(a) Basic	0.72	1.37	1.54	4.98	0.74	1.38	1.55	5.03
	(b) Diluted	0.72	1.37	1.54	4.98	0.74	1.38	1.55	5.03

**Notes:-**

- The company and its subsidiary's business activities falls within a single business segment (Engineering) in terms of Accounting Standard - 17 of ICAI.
- Previous period's figures have been regrouped/rearranged, wherever necessary.
- The Statement includes the results of the following entities: (a) United Drilling Tools Ltd. (Parent) (b) P Mittal Manufacturing Pvt. Limited (wholly owned subsidiary).
- The figures for the quarter ended 31st March 2023 being the balancing figure between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and published year to date figures up to the third quarter of the relevant financial year.
- Given the nature of business of the company and product mix in the respective quarter the result of any quarter may not be a true and/or proportionate reflection of the annual performance of the company. Further quarter to quarter results are also affected by the type of the products manufactured/sold during that quarter.
- The Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 14, 2023 has declared an interim dividend of 6% Rs. 0.60 per equity share.
- The above standalone & consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th August, 2023. The Statutory Auditors has carried out "Limited review" of the same. These are being filed with the BSE Ltd. and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. For more details on unaudited results, visit our website www.udtild.com or www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
- The Unaudited Financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) notified under the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) rules, 2015, as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules 2016 and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- The above is an abstract of the detailed format of quarterly standalone & consolidated financial results files with the stock exchanges under regulations 33 and other applicable regulations of SEBI regulations 2015 (LODR).

For United Drilling Tools Ltd.  
Sd/-  
**Pramod Kumar Gupta**  
Managing Director

Place: Noida  
Date : 14.08.2023

### THE INDIAN LINK CHAIN MFRS. LTD.

CIN No. : L228920MH1956PLC009882  
Regd. Office :Office No. 2, Chandra Niwas Hirachand Desai Road Ghatkopar West, Opp.Ghatkopar New Post Office, Mumbai-400086, Tel. No. 022-22661013; Email : inlch@hotmail.com Website : www.inlch.com

**UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2023**  
Rs. in Lakhs except EPS

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30th June, 2023		31st March, 2023	
		Unaudited	Audited (Refer note 3)	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations (net)	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items tax)	0.40	(34.95)	(13.37)	(45.64)
3	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.40	(34.95)	(13.37)	(45.64)
4	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.40	(34.95)	(13.37)	(45.64)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.40	(34.95)	(13.37)	(45.64)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs 100/- per share)	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
7	Other Equity				
8	Earning per share				
	a. Basic in Rs.	0.79	(69.90)	(20.30)	(91.28)
	b. Diluted in Rs.	0.79	(69.90)	(20.30)	(91.28)

**Notes:**

- The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14-08-2023. The Statutory auditors of the company has carried out a limited review of aforesaid results.
- The Company is engaged in trading of Chains and Chemicals. In view of the Management the risks and returns in trading of these products are not different. Hence the disclosure of "Segment Reporting" not required accordingly.
- Corresponding figures of the previous quarter/year have been regrouped, recasted and reclassified to make them comparable wherever necessary.

For THE INDIAN LINK CHAIN MFRS. LTD.  
Sd/-  
**VISHAL THAKKAR**  
MANAGING DIRECTOR  
DIN:09798551

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 14-Aug-23

### JMJ FINTECH LIMITED

CIN : L51102TN1982PLC009711  
No.17/9, Lakshmiapuram Main Street Lloyds Road, Royapettah, Chennai TN 600014  
Website : www.jmjfintech.com; investor@jmjfintech.com

**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30/06/2023** (Rs In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30-06-2023 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	78.47	77.889	6.98	382.29
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	18.87	31.56	-12.80	98.37
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	18.87	31.56	-12.80	98.37
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax and after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	18.87	16.30	-9.50	83.11
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	18.87	16.30	-9.50	83.11
6	Equity Share Capital	1240.00	1240.00	1240.00	1240.00
7	Earnings per Share (before extraordinary items (of Rs.10/- each) for continued and discontinued operations)	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00

**Notes:**

- The above results of the three months ended 30th June 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 14th August 2023.
- The Company operates only in one business segment.
- The Statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a review of the results for the quarter ended 30.06.2023.
- In Compliance with the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) Notification dated 16th February, 2016, announcing the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), the Company has prepared its Standalone Financial Statements adopting Ind AS with effect 01st April, 2017 with transition date of 01st April, 2016.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD  
For JMJ FINTECH LIMITED  
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : Chennai  
Date : 14.08.2023

### WHITE ORGANIC AGRO LIMITED

Reg Off: 312A, Kailas Plaza, VallabhBaug Lane, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai - 400 077; India  
CIN : L01100MH1990PLC055860

**Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022**  
(Rs. In Lacs except EPS)

Particulars	June 30, 2023		June 30, 2022		March 31, 2023	
	Current Quarter ended / Year to date figures		Previous Year corresponding Quarter		Previous Year ending	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	1005.81	6846.02	17708.07			
Net Profit / (Loss) on ordinary activities after tax	134.04	380.36	123.6			
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	134.04	380.36	123.6			
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] *	130.88	380.36	122.24			
Equity Share Capital	3500.00	3500.00	3500.00			
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-			
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)						
Basic:	0.38	1.09	0.35			
Diluted:	0.38	1.09	0.35			
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)						
Basic:	0.38	1.09	0.35			
Diluted:	0.38	1.09	0.35			

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites - www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company: http://whiteorganicagro.com/

By and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
**Darshak Rupani**  
Managing Director  
DIN: 03121939

14-Aug-23

### DIGJAM LIMITED

(CIN: L17123GJ2015PLC083569)  
Registered Office : Aerodrome Road, Jamnagar 361 006 (Gujarat)  
E-mail : cosec@digjam.co.in; website: www.digjam.co.in

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023**  
(₹ in lakhs, except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
Total Income from Operations	596	734	616	3,410
Net (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(322)	(236)	(413)	(830)
Net (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(332)	(236)	(413)	(1,220)
Net (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(332)	(236)	(413)	(1,220)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(314)	(227)	(405)	(1,187)
Equity Share Capital	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000
Other Equity excluding revaluation reserve (for continuing and discontinued operations) : - Basic & Diluted	(1.61)	(1.18)	(2.06)	(6.10)

**Note:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on the Company's website at www.digjam.co.in.

For and on Behalf of the Board,  
For DIGJAM Limited  
**Vinayak Hoskote Rao**  
Executive Director  
DIN : 10073636

Jamnagar,  
August 12, 2023

### VIPUL ORGANICS LIMITED

(CIN: L24110MH1972PLC015857)  
Registered Office: 102, Andheri Industrial Estate, Off. Veera Desai Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400053  
Corporate Office: B 603-A, Kalestonia, Sahar Road, Off. W.E. Highway, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400069  
Telephone no. 022-66139999, Fax no. 022-66139977/75 Email id: info@vipulorganics.com Website: www.vipulorganics.com

**Extract of Statement of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023**  
(Rs. in Lakh except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Quarter ended			
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)		
1	Total income from operations (net)	3,623.80	3,793.38	13,399.73	3,623.80	3,793.38	13,399.73
2	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	70.08	153.15	274.70	69.71	152.85	272.76



